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Only in Paris & French Language and Culture 

 
 

FALL 2019 
  

UC CENTER PROGRAM Date 

Official EAP Start Date  Monday, August 19, 2019 

Orientations Tues-Thursday, August 20 - 22 

Language Practicum  Friday Aug 23 – Friday, Sept 6 

Deadline to choose P/NP option for Practicum course Monday, September 2 

Fall Semester September 9 – December 14 

Week one September 9 – September 13 

Excursion:  Versailles Gardens Friday, September 13 

Week two September 16 – September 20 

Week three September 23 – September 27 

Study Lists due – through MyEAP September 23 – September 27 

Week four September 30 – October  4 

Week five October 7 - October 11 

Deadline to choose P/NP L&C Language Segment A Thursday, October 10 

Week six  October 14  – October 18 

Week seven – classes and midterms October 21 – October 25 

No classes-Fall break October 28 – November 3 

Week eight classes back in session November 4 – November 8 

Deadline to choose P/NP option for semester course Thursday, November 7 

No classes – Armistice Holiday Monday, November 11 

Make up classes replacing Nov 11 classes  missed Friday, November 15 

Week nine November 12 – November 15 

Week ten November 18 – November 22 

Deadline to choose P/NP L&C Language Segment B Thursday, November 21 

Week eleven November 25 – November 29 

Week twelve December 2– December 6 

Week thirteen and Final Exams December 9 - December 13 
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Program ends – vacate program housing Saturday, December 14, 2019 

 


